3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 30-Aug-2010
Features
PCM-9362 Intel® Atom™ N450/ D510 3.5" SBC, LVDS,
CRT, 2 Giga LAN, Mini PCIe, 4 COM
Embedded Intel® Atom™ processor N450 Single Core/ D510 Dual Core 1.66
GHz + ICH8M
Intel Gen 3.5 DX9, MPEG2 Decode in HW, multiple display: CRT, 18-bit LVDS

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board DiagramBoard Diagram
Ordering Information
Model CPU Power
Input CRT LVDS Giga
LAN1
Giga
LAN2 Audio SATAII USB
2.0 Mini-PCIe CF LPT RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
PCM-9362NC-S6A1E Atom N450 5 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9362N-S6A1E Atom N450 12 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9362D-S6A1E Atom D510 12 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9362NZ-1GS6A1E Atom N450 12 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9362NZ21GS6A1E Atom N450 12 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
PCM-9362
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-9362 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
9689000002 mini Jumper pack x 1
1700000265 ATX power cable (PCM-9362NC series only) x 1
1700006291 SATA cable x 1
1703060191 PS/2 cable x 1
1701140201 COM2 IDE D-SUB 20 cm cable x 1
1703100121 USB 2 x 5P-2.0 12 cm W/BKT cable x 2